Address

710 North St. Rt 510
238 Pleasant Street
1343 Fleetwood Drive

605 Clover Street

605-1/2 Clover Street

289 Spring Street

344 Jackson Street
1314 McPherson Blvd.

Sandusky County Lead Safe Housing Units

Ohio Lead Hazard Control Program

City
Vickery
Bellevue
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Clyde
Fremont
Fremont

322 North Wayne Street Fremont
112 North Buchanan Street Fremont

518 West Main Street

511 Union Place

Updated 5/12/15

Bellevue
Fremont

Zip
43464
44811
43420
43420
43420
43410
43420
43420
43420
43420
44811
43420

Status
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Rental
Rental
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Owner-occupied
Rental



